12.- 13. September 2015

Bootstyp: Yardstick
Low-Point
Wettfahrtleitung: Christine Kuhn
18.09.2015 - 13:46:00

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.W{, 3.Wf
G- SEGELNR STEUERMANN/-

PL

DE F 659

DE 362

DE

DE

DE 162

DE

DER

Klaus Kihn

Inge Kiihn

Peter Ramsch
Michael Birger
Ossi Addallah
Katja Ernst
Wolf-Rainer Bork
Petra Bork
Dietmar Weik
Kenneth Kron

Ira Kran

Johan Meyer
Norbert Vogel
Jan GroBmann
Claus Schnapper
Joachim Werner

CLUB YS GES.ZEIT

SCW 114

SCW 114

SCW 117

SCW 109

SCW 99

SCW 115

SCW 106

18.09.2015 13:46:00 https://www.velum-regatta.com

(1.WF)

02:19:56

02:13:03

02:20:09

02:19:19

02:17:19

02:31:00

Segelclub Wannsee e. V.

Herbstregatta 2015 - Yardstick

L31504067 Segelclub Wannsee e. V.

Gesamtergebnis
Wettfahrten: 1,2,3

BER.ZEIT PL. GES.ZEIT BER.ZEIT

(1.WF) (1.Wf) (2.WF) (2.WF)
02:02:45 3 00:36:52 00:32:20
01:56:43 1 00:37:40 00:33:02
01:59:47 2 00:39:53 00:34:05
02:07:49 4 00:41:33 00:38:07
02:18:42 6 00:47:32 00:48:01
02:11:18 5 00:47:32 00:41:20

DNF

PL.

1

DNC

GES.ZEIT
(2.Wf) (3.WF)

01:33:11

01:34:29

01:46:31

01:54:55

01:40:51

02:12:18

BER.ZEIT
(3.WF)

01:21:44

01:22:53

01:31:02

01:45:26

01:41:52

01:55:03

PL.

(3.Wf)

DNC

G-
PKTE

5,00
5,00
8,00

13,00

16,00

16,00

24,00

G-
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